MARCA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

491 RR
491 ST
Naked E2

Desmo / Strada

F3 Desmo
Junior

SS Super Sport

XL Pantah
F3

SS Junior
SS Nuda

L Pantah

SL Pantah
TL Pantah
Indiana

SL Pantah
CT S Sorriso
CT SS Sorriso
New Sorriso
Target

CTS

CTSS

CANDELA DENSO W22FP-U

MODELLO CILINDRATA

50
50
50
350
350
350
350
350
400
400
400
600
600
600
650
650
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2004
1971 - 1974
1985 - 1987
0000 - 0000
1991 - 1994
1982 - 1984
1986 - 1987
1992 - 1997
1992 - 1997
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1982 - 1983
1986 - 1990
1983 - 1984
1991 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1995 - 1996
1991 - 1995
1990 - 1995
1992 - 1995

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




